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No. Year of First name, Last Name e-mail
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1. | Prof. Man Adrian MD, PhD adrian.man@umfst.ro

2. I Lecturer Chinezu Laura, MD, PhD laura.chinezu@umfst.ro
3. 1] Lecturer Nechifor Alin MD, PhD alin.nechifor@umfst.ro
4, v Assoc. Prof. Muresan Mircea MD, PhD mircea.muresan@umfst.ro
5. Vv Assoc. Prof. Muresan Simona MD, PhD simona.muresan@umfst.ro
6. Vi Lecturer Varga Andreea, MD, PhD andreea.varga@umfst.ro
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